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NCL BUILDTEK LIMITED
Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Amount in Rs. Lakhs

S. No. Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended
30Jun-21 31-Mar-21 30Jun-20 31-Mar-21
Unaudited Audited Audited Audited
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REVENUE
(a) Revenue from Operations
(b) Other lncome
Total Revenue (l)

EXPENSES
(a) Cost of Materials Consumed
(b) Purchases ofTraded Goods
(c) Changes in lnventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress
(d) Other Manufacturing Expenses
(e) Employee Benefits Expenses
(f) Finance Costs
(g) Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses
(h) Other Expenses
Total Expenses (ll)

Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional / Extraordinary ltems (l-ll )

Exceptional / Extraordinary ltems
Profit / (Loss) before Tax (lll+lV)
Cash Profit / (Loss)
Tax Expense
(a) Current Tax
(b) MAT Credit
(c) Deferred Tax
(d) Adjustment of Cunent Tax relating to earlier years

Tota! Tax Expense (Vll)
Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (V.Vl)

Other Comprehensive lncome
(a) Re-measurement (loss) / gain on Employee Defined Benefit Plans

(b) Tax Expense
Other Comprehensive lncome (lX)

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period / year (Vlll+lx)

Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)

Other Equity
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) (Basic & Diluted)

(a) Excluding Exceptional ltems (in Rs.)
(b) lncluding Exceptional ltems (in Rs.)

7,937.31
6.03

9,559.46
66.38

3,1 s8.1 6
0.21

26,488.50
1 09.1 6

7,943.34 9,625.83 3,158.37 26,597.66

4,903.60
76.80

(211.26)
633.35

'l ,194.51
232.76
268.74

1,096.49

5,498.1 1

151.53
(56.06)
797.03

1,111.34
315.67
242.66

1,488.51

1,763.90
51.51
0.45

275.54
852.49
318.82
274.02
414.86

14,711.86
424.27

(108.26)
2,173.17
3,970.25
1,329.59
1,046.78
3,766.37

8,194.99 9,548.78 3,951.60 27,314.03

(251.6s) 77.06
150.01

(7s3.23) (716.37)
133.01

(251.65) 227.07 (793.23) (s83.36)

17.09 469.72 (519.21) 463.42

89.52
106.94
(7s.60) (3.87)

89.52
106.94
(79.47\

120.86 (3.87) 't 16.99
(251.65) 106.z'.l (789.36 (700.3s)

73.54

(20.46)

73.54

(20.46)
53.08 53.08

2s1.65) 159.29 (789.36 $47.271
I ,156.97

12,407.65

(2

\z
1

1

B)

8)
(0.38)
0.92

1 ,156.97
12,659.30

1,156.97
12,862.71

(6.82)
(6.82)

1 ,1 56.97
12,659.30

(7.2O)
(6.05)
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NCL BUILDTEK LIMITED
Consolidated Segment wise Revenue Results and Assets and Liabilities

Amount in Rs. Lakhs

S. No. Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended
30-Jun-21 31-Mar-21 30Jun-20 31-Mar-21
Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

1

2

3

4

Segment Revenue
a) Coatings
b)Walls
c) Windoors
d)Services
e) Other lncome

Total
Less: lntersegment Revenue

Total Revenue
Segment Results

[Profit / (Loss] before lnterest & Taxl
a) Coatings
b) Walls
c) Windoors
d) Services
e) Un allocated
Total

Less Finance Costs
Profit before Tax (Total)
Segment Assets
a) Coatings
b)Walls
c) Windoors
d) Services
e)Unallocated

Total
Segment Liabilities
a) Coatings
b)Walls
c)Windoors
d) Services
e)Unallocated
Total

1,812.91
2,431.86
3,692.54

49.85
6.03

2,480.16
2,466.81
4,612.50

52.18
66.23

875.74
744.16

1,538.26
13.96
0.21

6,872.71
6,638.05

12,977.74
150.21
109.42

7,993.19
(49.85)

9,677.88
(52.18)

3,172.33
(13.e6)

26,748.13
(150.21)

7,943.34 9,625.70 3.158.37 26,597.92

(6.64)
(118.27)
106.02

17.07
(73.54

262.35
(185.21)
389.12

(78.17)
(371.e6)
(165.76)

(14.83)

634.41
(638.91)
691.26

28.85
(73.54

(1.821 392.72 (630.72) 642.07

232.76 315.67 162.51 1,329.59
(234.s8) 77.O5 (793.23) (687.s2)

5,695.54
13,335.89
16,398.75

210.15
2,240.14

6,504.24
11,982.20
14,459.96

56.06
1,815.36

6,312.98
11,855.01
14,671.60

40.14
1,218.46

6,732.07
11,964.53
14,472.16

56.06
1,801.42

37,880.47 34.817.82 34,098.19 35,026.24

4,912.64
7,175.40
8,560.66

150.37
2,951.92

3,508.57
7,284.77
6,584.56

13.35
3,075.27

5,520.61
11,848.98
11,026.43

-8,337.20

3,742.93
7,270.67
6,554.26

13.35
3,094.09

23,750.99 20,466.52 20,058.83 20,675.30
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Notes:

1 The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit

Committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on

16.08.2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the financial

statements.

2 The Stand alone and Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with

lndian Accounting Standards (lN DAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act'2013

(the Act) read together with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting

principles generally accepted in lndia.

3 Consolidated Financial Results include the results of

a. NCL Buildtek Ltd

b. NCL ASL Services Ltd

4 Segment information is presented for the financial results as permitted under the lnd AS 108

"Operating Segments" notified under the Companies (lndian Accounting Standard) Rules,

2015 read with Accounting Standard (AS) 17 "segment Reporting" notified under Section 133

of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014 (as

amended).
Business segments of the company and products / services in each segment

a. Windoors (Color coated Gl profiles (CCGI), CCGI, uPVC doors & Windows, ABS Doors)

b. Coatings (Wall putties, paints and textures)

c. Walls (Aerated Fly Ash Blocks)

d. Services (Fabrication and installation of Windows and doors)

ln assessing the recoverability of Receivables including Trade Receivables, inventories and

other current assets , the company has considered internal and external information received

up to the date of approval of these financial statements .Based on current indicators of future

economic conditions we expect to recover the carrying amount of all these assets.

Figures for the previous year have been regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary to

confirm to the current period's presentation for the standalone and consolidated financial

resu lts.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

NCL Buildtek Limited
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Place: Hyderabad
Date : 16.08.2021
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V vanaging Director


